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Name

SARAI PARSONS
VIRGINIA PARSONS
LYLE PERRIER

ADDISON WESTERMAN
MADDOX SOMMERVILLE

BRYCEN STEWART
TY SCHEER
HAYDEN STUBBS
ADDISYN HALL
HANNAH PERRIER
GAGE WINGERTER
TJ MILLS

BYRON FRY

TATE CRYSTAL
SAYLEEN PARTIDA
WYLEE SHAFFER
REEGAN MCDANIEL
MESA CASPER
LANE BEERY
NASH CARDELL
EMMA SELF
ADELLE HIGBIE
CHEYENNE SEARS
CLAYTON CULVER
RYLAN LAWS
FISHER SKAKAL
DALLAS HILL
ELLIE WINBOLT
MADISEN RAND
LAUREN SCHULTZ
EMILY HARE
MAGGIE CHANDLER
AUSTIN GREEN
HAYLEY HINES
JEREMIAH JONES
ELI BOVARD

Kansas FFA State CDEs
Meats Evaluation: Overall
Apr 28, 2024
# Team Name
65- Pleasant Ridge
65- Pleasant Ridge
50- Eureka
50- Eureka
65- Pleasant Ridge
174- Uniontown
284- Garden Plain
129-1 Qakley
174- Uniontown
50- Eureka
199- Spring Hill
50- Eureka
174- Uniontown
53- Fort Scott
58-1 Anderson County
185- Yates Center
53-1 Fort Scott
53-1 Fort Scott
136- Paola
152- Central Heights
58-1 Anderson County
182-1 West Franklin
58-1 Anderson County
185- Yates Center
199-1 Spring Hill
104- | ouisburg
4- Labette County
199-1 Spring Hill
33- Columbus
185- Yates Center
19- Buhler
124- Neodesha
65- Pleasant Ridge
136-1 Paola
185- Yates Center

124- Neodesha

Total Score
684
682
679
677
672
671
668
668
666
662
656
655
654
653
651
651
646
645
636
635
634
630
624
620
617
615
612
606
605
602
598
598
596
592
592
590
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37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72

Name

WYATTT GRIFFIN
COLTON BENNETT
JOZIE STAGG
BRYNLEY BAUER
AVA ALLISON
JACOB BENTZ
COLTON WATSON
KIRA JOHNSON
GUNNAR TRUSKETT
MYLES VOHS
JAZMYN GOFF
BRITNI ROONEY
TY NUTTER

EMMA D CUBIT
MASON SPRINGER
AIDAN HESSMAN
GRAHAM HIGBIE
EMILY DRYDEN
LAYLA PICKERIGN
BRODY WEIL
NOAH BARTEL
HAVILAH MYERS
NYLA BREEDEN
LULU BOWELL
WADE ENMAN
COOPER WILM
JOSIE KUESER
HANS HIGBIE
KYLER GILLESPIE
NICK ROBBEN
MOLLY EHRLICH
KONAR BRUNGARDT
HANS DEATON
HANNAH VAGUE
BREANNA WELLS
FRANKIE SNAPP

Kansas FFA State CDEs

Meats Evaluation: Overall
Apr 28, 2024

#
117-1
58-1
174-
104-1
33-
104-
57-1
136-1
124-
104-
33-
33-
53-1
152-
124-
117-1
152-

76-1

77-1
77-1

148-1

136-
199-1
45-
125-1
19-
80-
45-
76-1
148-
45-
247-

13-

Team Name

Minneapolis

Anderson County

Uniontown
Louisburg
Columbus
Louisburg
Garden City
Paola
Neodesha
Louisburg
Columbus
Columbus

Fort Scott
Central Heights
Neodesha
Minneapolis
Central Heights

Holcomb

- Abilene
- Labette County

Holton
Holton

Quinter

- Abilene

Paola
Spring Hill
Ellsworth
Ness City
Buhler
Hoxie
Ellsworth
Holcomb
Quinter
Ellsworth
Cheney FFA
Republic County

Total Score
590
588
587
586
586
585
585
584
579
578
577
574
571
571
570
569
564
564
564
563
563
556
550
549
545
543
536
533
533
529
524
519
515
515
512
512
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73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108

Name

GRACE STEFFAN
BRADEN HOSKINSON
LOGAN PLOEGER
CARLEY COOPER
HAILEY WELLS

LILY BIRD

ALLYSON WILLIAMS
KAYLA GEORGE
AVERY MAUC K
RAEGAN MATTKE
CHANCE NOLAN
CAITLIN WEBB

KJ SCHANZ
SEBASTIA CASTILLO
MIA ODLE
MATTHEW SIMMONS
BRENDON BESTWICK
COY LINK

COLBY STOLLERR
KARLI HAASE

COLT WERTH

KAIA MOORE
BROCK LIES

CLAY MITZNER
ADDISON BONTRAGER
OLIVIA STRNAD
MARCUS HINTON
BLAKE MOURN
KIAYA BEYER

KAYLI SNYDER
BRYSON NOVACK
EMMA STRNAD
BROOKE HAMEL
HAILEY GILBERT
EMMA HERRERA
GAGE SORENSEN

Kansas FFA State CDEs
Meats Evaluation: Overall
Apr 28, 2024

# Team Name
224- Maize
156-1 Satanta
154- Sabetha
80- Hoxie
247- Cheney FFA
80- Hoxie
182-1 West Franklin
76-1 Holcomb
80- Hoxie
148-1 Quinter
256- Mulvane
1- Abilene
256- Mulvane
57-1 Garden City

166- Stockton

4- | abette County

154- Sabetha
182-1 West Franklin
154- Sabetha
45- Ellsworth
148-1 Quinter
256- Mulvane
246- Andale FFA
73- Hill City

77-1 Holton

13-1 Republic County

6-1 Hiawatha
19- Buhler
154- Sabetha
19- Buhler
76-1 Holcomb
108-1 Rock Hills
73- Hill City

117-1 Minneapolis

263- Canton-Galva FFA

57-0 Garden City

Total Score
511
509
506
506
504
504
501
501
501
500
496
492
491
489
487
484
469
467
464
464
463
462
460
460
458
457
452
445
439
439
436
431
422
414
413
411



Kansas FFA State CDEs

Meats Evaluation: Overall

Apr 28, 2024
Rank Name # Team Name Total Score
109 AVERY MORGA 224- Maize 407
110 BRENNA ODLE 166- Stockton 403
111 CARSON FOUARD 196- Ell-Saline 403
112 GRACE AYERS 108-1 Rock Hills 402
113 KYLE CARUTHERS 256- Mulvane 397
114 JAY FRAKES 73- Hill City 397
115 RYLEIGH FARSON 1- Abilene 396
116 ERIKA WIE E 247- Cheney FFA 393
117 CLARA SEILER 246- Andale FFA 389
118 DAYTON KING 246-1 Andale FFA 375
119 KYLIE STONE 13- Republic County 375
120 TARRYN ISAACSON 37-1 Pike Valley 372
121 HAYLEE JARMAN 247- Cheney FFA 366
122 SKYLAR AMLONG 166- Stockton 361
123 ANDREW COOPER 37-1 Pike Valley 361
124 DYLAN ZIMMERMAN 224- Maize 351
125 LEVI ROHLMAN 246- Andale FFA 351
126 ERICA LIEB 37-1 Pike Valley 344
127 KYLE PHIPPS 117-1 Minneapolis 343
128 RED CRAIG 263- Canton-Galva FFA 343
129 MATTHEW COLLETTE 13- Republic County 338
130 AUTUMN NABITY 37-1 Pike Valley 334
131 WYATT STRNAD 108-1 Rock Hills 328
132 AUSTIN JOHANSEN 6-1 Hiawatha 325
133 RHEN HAGEMAN 6-1 Hiawatha 321
134 TY HERRERA 263- Canton-Galva FFA 317
135 JOEL KENYON 73- Hill City 305
136 GARRISON ZERGER 196-1 E|l-Saline 301
137 RIGGS PATTERSON 224- Maize 299
138 SHEP KIDD 263- Canton-Galva FFA 296
139 ALEAH EATMO N 57-1 Garden City 291

140 KARSON HENRY 6-1 Hiawatha 252
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